
2024 VARSITY VOLLEYBALL

Match Schedule

Date Opponent Time Location

Friday, Aug 9 Florence (Scrimmage x 2) 5:00/6:15 pm Florence

Tuesday, Aug 13 (Opening Season Extravaganza)

Tuesday, Aug 13 Harker Heights High School 7:00 pm The MAC

Fri/Sat, Aug 16 & 17 Sugar and Spike Tournament TBD The MAC

Monday, Aug 19 Holy Trinity Catholic School 6:00 pm Temple

Tuesday, August 20 Summit Christian Academy 5:30 pm The MAC

Fri-Sat, Aug 23 & 24 Hill Country Tournament TBD San Marcos

Monday, Aug 26 Bishop Reicher Catholic School 5:30 pm Waco

Thursday, Aug 29 Richland Springs High School 6:00 pm Richland Springs

Tuesday, Sept 3 Waco Christian Academy 6:30 pm Waco

Tuesday, Sep 10 Buckholts, ISD 5:30 pm The MAC

Thursday, Sep 12 Centex Bearcats 7:00 pm The MAC

Friday, Sep 13 Founders Classical 6:15 pm The MAC

Saturday, Sep 14 Pre-District Round Robin The MAC

(Pancake Breakfast Fundraiser) 9:00 am - 11:00 am

Match 1 MCA vs Waco Christian Academy 12:00 pm

Match 2 Granger H. S. vs Waco Christian Academy 1:30 pm

Match 3 MCA vs Granger H. S. 3:00 pm

*Tuesday, Sep 17 Grace Academy 6:00 pm The MAC

(Pack the MAC Night - Dollar Night)

*Thursday, Sep 19 Sterling Classical School 6:00 pm Leander

Friday, Sep 20 Summit Christian Academy 5:00 pm Cedar Park

*Tuesday, Sep 24 St. Mary’s Catholic School (Taylor) 6:00 pm The MAC

(Military Appreciation Night - GO ARMY)

*Thursday, Sep 27 Providence Prep School 7:00 pm Belton

*Tuesday, Oct 1 Waco Methodist School 5:30 pm Waco

*Thursday, Oct 3 Grace Academy 6:00 pm Georgetown

*Tuesday, Oct 8 Sterling Classical School 6:00 pm The MAC

(Teacher Appreciation Night)

*Thursday, Oct 10 St. Mary’s Catholic School (Taylor) 6:00 pm Taylor

*Tuesday, Oct 15 Providence Prep School 6:00 pm The MAC

(Bell County Blow-out Night)

*Thursday, Oct 17 Waco Methodist School 5:30 pm The MAC

(Senior Night)

Tuesday, Oct 22 Valor Prep Academy (Fresh) TBD Waco

* Represent a District Game Updated 6/19/2024


